SEN012-013
SENZero Family
www.powerint.com 	   Aug 2010
Zero1 Loss High Voltage Sense Signal Disconnect IC
®
Product Highlights
Features and Performance
•	 Eliminates significant standby losses

+
4.00 (0.157)
Part Ordering Information
 • SENZero Product Family
 • SENZero Series Number
 • Package Identifier
D  Plastic SO-8
 • Package Material
 G  GREEN: Halogen Free and RoHS Compliant
  • Tape & Reel and Other Options
Blank  Standard Configurations
TL  Tape & Reel SEN   012    D   G - TL Part Number Options Quantity
SEN012DG Tube 98
SEN012DG-TL Tape and Reel 2500
SEN013DG Tube 98
SEN013DG-TL Tape and Reel 2500
user
新建印章